Positioning Systems
Rotary tables
HIWIN GmbH
Brücklesbünd 2
D-77654 Offenburg
Phone +49 (0) 7 81 9 32 78 -0
Fax +49 (0) 7 81 9 32 78 -90

 Freely selectable amplifi er
 UL-certifi ed (TMS3 and TMS7)
3. Order codes of the TMS and TMA HIWIN rotary tables
 Housing made of anodized aluminium
  Optional, type of protection IP65
(TMS3 and TMS7)
  Optional with pneumatic clamp
(TMS3 and TMS7)
 Brushless drive
TM S 3 4 L A 0 0 C
Outer diameter [mm]
0: 110
1: 150
3: 200
7: 300
Distance measuring system
A: Optical, incremental
Torque motor
Design
S: Rotary table, complete, roller bearing
A: Rotary table, complete, with air bearing
Rotor height [mm]
2: 20
3: 30
4: 40
6: 60
7: 70
8: 80
C: 120
Winding variant*
None: Standard winding
L: High speed winding
Brake*
0: None
P:  Pneumatic
Special equipment
0: None
C: Customer-specifi c
Protection class*
0: IP40
1: IP65
* Options depend on the series; see technical data
6
HIWIN rotary tables
Positioning systemsPositioning systems
4. TMS0X HIWIN rotary tables
Dimensions of the TMS0X HIWIN rotary table
(for values, see Table 4.1)